XXVII TRAVESIA RiA AGUERA
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303 Ivan Ateca Gonzélez
385 Rodrigo Jaca Gonzélez
96 Diego Cueto Chicdn
113 Leonardo Rodriguez Jaca
191 Jorge Corteguera Collia
513 Ifigo Calderon Arrarte
170 Ivén Tomas Mora
242 Ivan Fernandez
99 Pablo Garcia Rodriguez
878 Javier Ortiz Echevarria

384 Ester Jaca Gonzalez
100 Ana Gonzalez Balmaseda
514 Paula Sansegundon Lobato

15 Gerardo Ceballos Fernandez
116 Hugo Rey Insausti

140 Beatriz Huebra Sanz
199 Marta Rubio Oyaga

382 David Bayon Garcia
510 Héctor Melero Lopez

84 Telmo Juez Somarriba

3 Daniel Gutiérrez Gonzélez

114 Pablo Rey Insausti
519 Volodymyr Maksymenko
509 Alvaro Iglesias Orefia
181 Mauro Teresa Lufio
508 Mario Gonzalez Celis
511 Adrian Pérez Mantecén

42 José Gracia

149 Ariane Ruiz Insausti
142 Laida Santamaria de Miguel
178 Cristana Obeso Vicente

512 Djamili Roman

86 Daniel Alberdi Gago
244 Miguel Garcia
848 Emilio Ayestaran Hernando

324 Ernesto Goribar Ochoa
367 Luis Medrano Miguel
87 Angel Ruiz Martinez

RESULTADOS

EQUIPO

Piraglismo Colindres

Piraglismo Colindres

Fertiberia — Asociacion Atlética Avilesina
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
Cantabria Multisport

Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

A.D. Piragliismo Santander

Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Piraglismo Limpias

Piraglismo Colindres
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Cantabria Multisport

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

Piragliismo Colindres
Cantabria Multisport

Getxo Kayaka

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Cantabria Multisport
Cantabria Multisport
Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza
Cantabria Multisport
Cantabria Multisport
Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

Cantabria Multisport

Club Mansilla de Piragliismo
A.D. Piragliismo Santander
Piraglismo Limpias

Piragiiismo Colindres
Piragiiismo Colindres
Club Mansilla de Piragiiismo

CATEGORIA

Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre

Senior Mujer
Senior Mujer
Senior Mujer

Juvenil Hombre
Juvenil Hombre

Juvenil Mujer
Juvenil Mujer

Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre

Cadete Mujer
Cadete Mujer
Cadete Mujer

Cadete Hombre Paracanoe

Veterano Hombre A
Veterano Hombre A
Veterano Hombre A

Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B

Orifién, 20 agosto 2022

TIEMPO

00:17:04.03
00:17:05.70
00:17:36.77
00:17:40.01
00:17:47.56
00:18:32.10
00:18:33.86
00:18:59.31
00:19:29.50
00:20:25.18

00:19:36.40
00:20:31.02
00:22:49.74

00:18:50.05
00:19:17.13

00:20:54.40
00:21:40.86

00:18:06.13
00:18:27.72
00:18:30.38
00:18:38.36
00:19:08.48
00:19:37.26
00:20:42.49
00:20:53.10
00:21:59.10
00:22:09.81
00:25:48.54

00:21:25.39
00:22:08.49
00:25:38.16

00:22:47.89

00:18:35.37
00:18:42.79
Retirado

00:17:02.50
00:17:17.78
00:17:52.44

F.C.

F.C.



PUE DOR!NOMBRE
4° 214 Francisco Ruiloba del Campo
ho 108 Francisco Javier Lorofio Abad
6° 190 Pedro Pablo Quiroga Aonso
7° 522 Javier Saiz Ipifia
8° 869 José Julio Ortiz Revuelta
9° 362 Marcos Fernandez Gonzalez
10° 109 Santiago Torre Conde
11° 515 Victor Manuel Beato Morono
12° 106 Raul Rey Vildésola

88 Miguel Azcaray Anta

1° 141 Omar Linares

2° 230 Francisco Calatayud Prieto

3° 85 Paulo Juez Gonzélez

4° 102 Miguel Palacio Camino

5° 103 Waldo Rodriguez Diaz-Romeral
6° 101 José Maria Quintana Murillo

7° 165 JesUs Tomas Rubio

8° 904 Rodolfo Amorrortu de Mesones

1° 232 Ramon Mendoza
2° 47 Javier Pérez Rodriguez
3° 341 Pedro Alonso Quintana

12 153 Selma Palacin

28 117 Estibaliz Ruiz Ruiz de Infante
32 802 Patricia Nifio Vergara

43 516 Rosana Lanza Garcia

58 160 Susana Cobos Barrios

1° 238 Evilio Alonso

1° 867 Manuel Valle Cuello

12 168 Glora Mora Sanchez

EQUIPO

A.D. Piragliismo Santander
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Club Escuela de Kayak de Mar de Avilés
Cantabria Multisport
Piraglismo Limpias
Piraglismo Colindres

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Cantabria Multisport

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Club Mansilla de Piraglismo

Quimey Club

A.D. Piragliismo Santander
Getxo Kayaka

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza
Nautico Ria de Solia

A.D. Piragliismo Santander
Getxo Kayaka
Piragliismo Colindres

Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraglismo Limpias
Cantabria Multisport
Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza
A.D. Piragliismo Santander

Piraglismo Limpias

Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

1 518 Héctor Melero Lopez / Volodymyr Cantabria Multisport
2° 524 Alvaro Iglesias Orefia / Martin Eal Cantabria Multisport

3 45 Mauro Teresa / José Gracia

Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

4° 523 Mario Gonzalez Celis / Djamili Ror Cantabria Multisport

1° 17 Gerardo Ceballos Fernandez / Da Deva - Corbatas Pindal
2° 125 Hugo Rey Insausti / Pablo Rey Ins Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

12 44 Marta Rubio / Cristina Obeso

Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

2% 126 Ariane Ruiz Insausti / Laida Santa Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

1° 151 Oscar Martinez Del Cueto / Abel ( Club Piraguas Sirio

2° 399 Ivan Ateca / Rodrigo Jaca
3° 240 Ivan Fernandez / Miguel Garcia

Piragliismo Colindres
A.D. Piragliismo Santander

CATEGORIA

Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B

Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C
Veterano Hombre C

Veterano Hombre D
Veterano Hombre D
Veterano Hombre D

Veterana Mujer
Veterana Mujer
Veterana Mujer
Veterana Mujer
Veterana Mujer

Veterano Hombre A Paracanoe

Veterano Hombre C Paracanoe

Veterana Mujer Paracanoe

K-2 Cadete Hombre
K-2 Cadete Hombre
K-2 Cadete Hombre
K-2 Cadete Hombre

K-2 Juvenil Hombre
K-2 Juvenil Hombre

K-2 Juvenil Mujer
K-2 Juvenil Mujer

K-2 Senior Hombre
K-2 Senior Hombre
K-2 Senior Hombre

TIEMPO

00:17:59.86
00:18:49.08
00:18:57.12
00:20:06.68
00:20:55.31
00:21:07.93
00:22:53.91
00:23:03.38
00:23:22.28
Retirado

00:19:00.12
00:19:00.99
00:19:03.83
00:19:18.79
00:19:58.52
00:21:13.56
00:22:05.31
00:24:16.44

00:22:04.48
00:22:49.00
00:23:38.25

00:20:53.73
00:22:56.79
00:26:50.56
00:26:55.71
00:33:51.48

00:28:01.86

00:25:00.42

00:28:16.12

00:18:12.98

00:19:06.50

00:21:59.98

00:24:51.10

00:18:39.91
00:18:52.98

00:21:59.26
00:25:24.63

00:16:30.70
00:16:31.38
00:18:30.54

F.C.

F.C.

F.C.
F.C.

F.C.
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EQUIPO

118 Ana Gonzalez Balmaseda / Beatri Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
520 Rosana Lanza Garcia / Aura Tazd Cantabria Multisport

43 Selma Palacin - Susana Cobos

Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

391 J.Andres Echevarria / Ernesto Goi Piragliismo Colindres
90 Daniel Alberdi Gago / Angel Ruiz | Club Mansilla De Piragtiismo
121 Miguel Palacio Camino / Franciscc Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

241 Francisco Ruiloba Del Campo / Fr A.D. Piraglismo Santander
500 Victor Manuel Beato Morono / Jav Cantabria Multisport
122 José Maria Quintana Murillo / San Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
880 Francisco Javier Pelaz Puebla / M Piragiiismo Limpias

150 Diego Garcia Pando
501 Fernandez Lopez, lker
883 Eric Cagigal Saez

4 Victor Manuel Pefiil Rodriguez

92 David Quiroga Alvarez

521 Moreira Liafio, Sara
502 Navarro Santamaria, Alicia

503 Navarro Santamaria, Lucia

197 Jovi Garcia Gutiérrez
131 Lier Baydn Helguera
196 JesUs Garcia Garcia
176 Mario Ruiz Sanz
186 Ginés Villanueva Villasante
896 Jon Zarraga Fernandez
6 Aimar Esparza Zaballa
5 Xune Alvarez Vazquez
504 Guazo Tresgallo, Francisco
172 Erik Ramila Pérez
132 Francisco Diaz Oti
7 Isaac Perez Borbolla

183 Alexandra Castillo Carrasco

83 Beltran Juez Somarriba
93 Lucas Garcia Corrales
9 Asier Rugarcia Ceballos

193 Pablo Tedin Iglesias
192 Francisco Fanjul Terrasa
505 David Iglesias Orefa

11 Mario Espinoza Rodriguez
895 Alan Cagigal Saez
506 Manuel Guazo Tresgallo

94 Jorge Quiroga Alvarez

12 Carmelo Pefiil Rodriguez
194 Martin Gancedo Gutiérrez

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Cantabria Multisport

Piraglismo Limpias

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Fertiberia — Asociacion Atlética Avilesina

Cantabria Multisport
Cantabria Multisport

Cantabria Multisport

Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Piraglismo Limpias

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Cantabria Multisport

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Getxo Kayaka

Fertiberia — Asociacién Atlética Avilesina
Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast
Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast
Cantabria Multisport

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Piraglismo Limpias

Cantabria Multisport

Fertiberia — Asociacion Atlética Avilesina
Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast

CATEGORIA

K-2 Senior Mujer
K-2 Senior Mujer
K-2 Senior Mujer

K-2 Veterano Hombre A
K-2 Veterano Hombre A
K-2 Veterano Hombre A

K-2 Veterano Hombre B
K-2 Veterano Hombre B
K-2 Veterano Hombre B
K-2 Veterano Hombre B

Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre

Prebenjamin Mujer
Prebenjamin Mujer

Prebenjamin Mujer Paracanoe

Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre

Benjamin Mujer

Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre

TIEMPO

00:19:24.36
00:23:42.93
00:23:52.73

00:17:34.53
00:18:40.97
00:19:12.73

00:18:10.43
00:20:30.78
00:21:18.61
00:22:46.53

00:06:40.19
00:07:25.20
00:07:32.42
00:07:34.82
00:08:44.57

00:07:38.11
00:09:31.58

00:12:31.84

00:06:13.18
00:06:23.59
00:06:30.50
00:06:33.66
00:06:36.29
00:06:45.50
00:06:47.43
00:06:50.84
00:06:59.99
00:07:10.33
00:07:39.00
Retirado

00:07:30.89

00:12:04.98
00:12:16.60
00:12:31.34
00:12:34.72
00:12:47.90
00:12:50.86
00:13:09.19
00:13:10.74
00:13:17.44
00:13:38.73
00:13:46.98
00:14:28.02

F.C.



PUE: DOR! NOMBRE
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95 David Fernandez Martinez

14 Alvaro Redondo Garcia
128 Mario Garcia Escalante
169 Iker Ruiz Insausti
780 Aaron Lopez Gémez

10 Mateo Ruiloba Sanchez

164 Arianne Rusu Rusu
198 Claudia Dacosta Novo
887 Ivanna Algtiera Nifio
157 Maialen Ford Gémez
163 Andrea Pujol San Miguel
891 Nakary Toledo Castillo
886 Saelia Villanueva Albo
879 Estela Guillaron

507 Meneses Orovio, Sofia
187 Amaya Ruiz Sanz

127 Inés Escolar Bullén
158 Nell Ramila Pérez

777 Jana Cueto Real

360 Marco Ramos Pefialosa
310 Alain Sancet De Pablo
301 Carlos Rivero San Julian
885 Diego Moncalian Valverde
892 Gorka Lahuerta Ruiz

2 Lucas Ortiz Martinez
161 Mikel Lorofio Ruiz
770 Lucas Gunther Abuin
884 Ekaitz Saez Garcia

147 Claudia Villanueva Villasante

20 Clara Cuesta Linares

899 Anne Barruetabefia Barrientos

751 Clara Sainz Porras
148 Uxue Baz Nazabal

CLASIFICACION POR CLUBES

524 Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

348 Cantabria Multisport
304 Piragliismo Colindres
223 Piragliismo Limpias

171 Monkayak Hiberus- Zaragoza

155 Deva - Corbatas Pindal

EQUIPO

Fertiberia — Asociacién Atlética Avilesina
Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

EDM Piélagos

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast
Piraglismo Limpias

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraglismo Limpias
Piraglismo Limpias
Piraglismo Limpias
Cantabria Multisport

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EDM Piélagos

Piraglismo Colindres

Club Piraglismo Pamplona
Piragliismo Colindres
Piraglismo Limpias
Piraglismo Limpias

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EDM Pielagos

Piraglismo Limpias

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Alberche Kayak Club
Piraglismo Limpias

EDM Pielagos

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

117 Club.Dep. Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast

106 A.D. Piragliismo Santander
77 Fertiberia — Asociacion Atlética Avilesina
63 Getxo Kayaka
62 Club Mansilla de Piragiiismo

CATEGORIA

Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre

Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer

Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre
Infantil Hombre

Infantil Mujer
Infantil Mujer
Infantil Mujer
Infantil Mujer
Infantil Mujer

TIEMPO

00:14:36.73
00:14:41.39
00:14:43.70
00:14:56.96
00:15:07.58
00:15:48.58

00:13:04.60
00:13:08.38
00:13:26.40
00:13:27.98
00:13:33.40
00:13:51.00
00:13:53.75
00:14:11.03
00:14:38.24
00:15:08.93
00:15:12.10
00:15:14.60
00:15:17.59

00:15:23.11
00:15:24.06
00:15:24.65
00:17:25.49
00:18:06.79
00:18:59.14
00:19:41.40
00:19:51.99
00:23:11.08

00:18:10.31
00:18:16.76
00:20:01.01
00:21:05.30
Retirada

F.C.



PUE!DOR! NOMBRE EQUIPO

12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°

34 EDM Piélagos
33 Club Piraguas Sirio
33 Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
27 Alberche Kayak Club
27 Club Piragtiismo Pamplona
14 Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
11 Club Escuela de Kayak de Mar de Avilés
10 Quimey Club
10 Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
1 Nautico Ria de Solia

CATEGORIA

TIEMPO

F.C.



